CABLE TIES, WHITE & BLACK
CABLE ACCESSORIES
Part Number Length Width Colour Pack Size
UB100A-BLK 100mm 2.5mm Black 100
UB100A-NAT 100mm 2.5mm White 100
UB140A-BLK 144mm 2.5mm Black 100
UB140A-NAT 144mm 2.5mm White 100
UB200A-BLK 200mm 2.5mm Black 100
UB200A-NAT 200mm 2.5mm White 100
UB200B-BLK 200mm 3.6mm Black 100
UB200B-NAT 200mm 3.6mm White 100
UB200C-BLK 200mm 4.6mm Black 100
UB200C-NAT 200mm 4.6mm White 100
UB250C-BLK 250mm 4.6mm Black 100
UB250C-NAT 250mm 4.6mm White 100
UB300C-BLK 300mm 4.6mm Black 100
UB300C-NAT 300mm 4.6mm White 100
UB380C-BLK 380mm 4.6mm Black 100
UB380C-NAT 380mm 4.6mm White 100
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Material: Nylon 66
Working Temp Range: -40°C – 85°C
UL Flammability Rating: 94V2
Water Absorption (24hr): 1.3%
● The nylon is inert to fungus or mould and is resistant to petrols, oil, grease, and alkalis ECT.
Testing of the ties has been based on the full requirements as directed in MILITARY SPECIFICATION MIL-S-23190E
and underwrites LABORATORY SPECIFICATION U.L 1565.
● Black cable ties are recommended for general outdoor use and have economic resistance to ultra violet light.
CABLE TIE BASES
● Available as 19mm x 19mm or 28mm x 28mm
● Available in Black or White (Natural)
Part Number Size Colour
UB19-BLK 19mm x 19mm Black
UB19-NAT 19mm x 19mm White
UB28-BLK 28mm x 28mm Black
UB28-NAT 28mm x 28mm White